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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal

12. / 13. Juni 2021

PROGRAMM 3

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 SOLCÀ Julia 2008 FSG Stabio / GEM TI 4.00
5.50 113.625 5.00 512.650 5.50 412.900 5.00 412.900 20.25 52.075 G

2 PORTMANN Anouk 2010 TV Wädenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00
5.50 213.475 5.50 612.600 4.50 612.650 5.50 313.100 20.25 51.825 S

3 MUNISHI Emily 2010 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00
4.00 1312.650 5.00 213.350 5.50 313.000 5.00 1212.450 19.50 51.450 B

4 BROCHIER Valeska 2010 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00
4.00 612.775 5.50 113.650 5.50 1012.200 5.00 1112.500 20.00 51.125 *

5 KELLER Elisa 2011 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00
4.00 2312.500 4.50 412.750 5.50 113.200 5.00 912.550 19.00 51.000 *

6 AZHAN Lyris 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG 4.00
4.00 1512.575 4.50 912.050 5.50 512.750 5.00 412.900 19.00 50.275 *

7 RITCHIE Giulia 2010 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00
4.00 1312.650 4.50 712.550 5.50 2410.900 5.50 113.450 19.50 49.550 *

8 HERRMANN Fabia Emily 2010 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00
4.00 612.775 5.00 313.150 4.50 2211.000 5.00 1212.450 18.50 49.375 *

9 BETSCHART Laura 2009 Kutu Zürich Oerlikon ZH 4.00
4.00 812.750 4.50 1211.700 4.50 712.600 5.50 2311.350 18.50 48.400

10 ZIMERMANN Ladina 2010 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00
4.00 1512.575 4.50 1011.800 4.50 2111.050 5.00 612.700 18.00 48.125

11 FISCHETTI Daniela 2010 SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ti TI 4.00
5.50 413.100 3.00 259.800 5.50 1211.700 5.50 213.250 18.75 47.850

12 STÖCKLI Fiona 2008 Gym Center Emme BE 4.00
4.00 2812.375 3.50 1211.700 4.50 1911.150 5.50 912.550 17.50 47.775

13 SCHÜRMANN Madleina 2010 TV Wädenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00
4.00 2512.450 3.50 2110.600 5.50 912.550 5.00 1812.050 18.00 47.650

14 HANSELMANN Selma 2010 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00
4.00 912.725 3.50 1711.300 4.50 1811.200 5.50 1512.200 17.50 47.425

15 DEISS Enora 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG 4.00
4.00 2812.375 4.50 1511.500 4.50 1411.450 5.00 1912.000 18.00 47.325

16 FREY Arwen Anaïs 2008 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.00
4.00 2112.525 4.00 1011.800 4.50 2510.250 5.00 1512.200 17.50 46.775

17 THOMET Sidonia 2010 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00
4.00 1812.550 3.00 328.400 5.50 113.200 5.50 1212.450 18.00 46.600

18 SEILER Lorina 2010 TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.00
5.50 313.325 4.00 1811.150 4.00 2710.100 5.00 2011.850 17.75 46.425

19 GABI Yanna 2009 Gym Serrières NE 4.00
4.00 1112.700 3.00 318.800 5.50 712.600 5.50 1512.200 18.00 46.300

20 STURNY Lia 2008 Wünnewil FR 4.00
4.00 1512.575 3.00 2010.650 4.50 1711.300 5.50 2211.700 17.00 46.225

21 TAPPOLET Marie-Sophie 2008 TV Rüti ZH 4.00
4.00 2412.475 3.50 1411.600 4.00 2310.950 4.00 2510.950 15.50 45.975

22 MERLI Giorgia 2008 SFG Mendrisio / GEM TI 4.00
5.50 512.850 4.00 2310.050 5.50 2510.250 5.50 612.700 19.75 45.850

23 BINZ Zoé 2010 BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 4.00
4.00 1112.700 3.00 299.200 4.00 1511.350 5.50 2311.350 16.50 44.600

24 BLASER Natalie 2010 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00
4.00 1812.550 3.00 2210.500 4.00 2011.100 3.50 2710.100 14.50 44.250

25 BERWEGER Mira 2009 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00
4.00 3012.350 3.00 249.950 4.50 1311.600 3.50 2810.050 15.00 43.950

26 CHIERICHETTI Kessy 2009 SFG Morbio Inferiore / GEM TI 4.00
4.00 2712.400 3.00 259.800 5.50 1111.800 4.50 309.350 17.00 43.350

27 MAGNUSON Chloé 2010 GAF Chablais VD 4.00
4.00 2112.525 3.00 279.450 4.00 299.500 5.50 2111.800 16.50 43.275

28 PANTANOWITZ Yasmin 2009 Kutu Zürich Oerlikon ZH 4.00
4.00 3112.325 3.50 1811.150 3.50 326.550 5.50 812.600 16.50 42.625

29 GUT Alia 2010 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00
4.00 1812.550 3.50 1611.350 4.00 318.200 4.50 299.900 16.00 42.000

30 ZOTTICH Viola 2008 SFG Morbio Inferiore / GEM TI 4.00
4.00 2512.450 3.00 289.350 4.00 289.650 4.00 2610.250 15.00 41.700

31 BOTCHWAY Samantha 2009 Kutu Zürich Oerlikon ZH 4.00
4.00 912.725 4.00 812.400 4.50 1511.350 0.50 321.700 13.00 38.175

32 JEHLE Dana 2009 Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 4.00
4.00 3212.200 2.50 309.050 4.00 309.400 2.50 315.800 13.00 36.450
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal

12. / 13. Juni 2021

PROGRAMM 3

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 ZH 226.225 225.150 125.250 126.550 103.175 G

PORTMANN Anouk 2010 TV Wädenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00
5.50 13.475 5.50 12.600 4.50 12.650 5.50 13.100 20.25 51.825

RITCHIE Giulia 2010 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00
4.00 12.650 4.50 12.550 5.50 10.900 5.50 13.450 19.50 49.550

BETSCHART Laura 2009 Kutu Zürich Oerlikon ZH 4.00
4.00 12.750 4.50 11.700 4.50 12.600 5.50 11.350 18.50 48.400

2 SG 425.425 127.000 225.200 524.950 102.575 S

MUNISHI Emily 2010 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00
4.00 12.650 5.00 13.350 5.50 13.000 5.00 12.450 19.50 51.450

BROCHIER Valeska 2010 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00
4.00 12.775 5.50 13.650 5.50 12.200 5.00 12.500 20.00 51.125

BERWEGER Mira 2009 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00
4.00 12.350 3.00 9.950 4.50 11.600 3.50 10.050 15.00 43.950

3 TI 126.725 622.700 324.600 226.150 100.175 B

SOLCÀ Julia 2008 FSG Stabio / GEM TI 4.00
5.50 13.625 5.00 12.650 5.50 12.900 5.00 12.900 20.25 52.075

FISCHETTI Daniela 2010 SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ti TI 4.00
5.50 13.100 3.00 9.800 5.50 11.700 5.50 13.250 18.75 47.850

MERLI Giorgia 2008 SFG Mendrisio / GEM TI 4.00
5.50 12.850 4.00 10.050 5.50 10.250 5.50 12.700 19.75 45.850

4 BE 525.050 424.450 424.350 425.100 98.950

KELLER Elisa 2011 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00
4.00 12.500 4.50 12.750 5.50 13.200 5.00 12.550 19.00 51.000

STÖCKLI Fiona 2008 Gym Center Emme BE 4.00
4.00 12.375 3.50 11.700 4.50 11.150 5.50 12.550 17.50 47.775

GUT Alia 2010 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00
4.00 12.550 3.50 11.350 4.00 8.200 4.50 9.900 16.00 42.000

5 TG 325.500 324.950 622.250 325.150 97.850

HERRMANN Fabia Emily 2010 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00
4.00 12.775 5.00 13.150 4.50 11.000 5.00 12.450 18.50 49.375

ZIMERMANN Ladina 2010 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00
4.00 12.575 4.50 11.800 4.50 11.050 5.00 12.700 18.00 48.125

HANSELMANN Selma 2010 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00
4.00 12.725 3.50 11.300 4.50 11.200 5.50 12.200 17.50 47.425

6 AG 624.950 523.550 524.200 624.900 97.600

AZHAN Lyris 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG 4.00
4.00 12.575 4.50 12.050 5.50 12.750 5.00 12.900 19.00 50.275

DEISS Enora 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG 4.00
4.00 12.375 4.50 11.500 4.50 11.450 5.00 12.000 18.00 47.325

JEHLE Dana 2009 Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 4.00
4.00 12.200 2.50 9.050 4.00 9.400 2.50 5.800 13.00 36.450
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